TOWN OF ULYSSES
BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

Board of Zoning Appeals Resolution No. 2026-002

A Resolution Adopting the Regularly Scheduled Meetings for 2026
THE BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS RESOLVES THE FOLLOWING:

The Board of Zoning Appeals hereby adopts the following as its schedule of Regular Meetings
for the Year 2026. Unless otherwise noted, all meetings for the Town of Ulysses Board of Zoning
Appeals will be held on the third Wednesday of every month in 2026, commencing at 7:00 PM
and ending by 10:00 PM as noted below.

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Wednesday, August 19, 2026
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Wednesday, September 16, 2026
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Wednesday, October 21, 2026
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Wednesday, November 18, 2026
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Wednesday, December 16, 2026

Wednesday, July 15, 2026

Meetings will be held in Town Hall, 10 EIm Street, Trumansburg, NY.
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Board of Zoning /fppeals Chair Date

Ayes: Ferrrari, Morreale, Thompson
Nays: None
Absent: Hillman, Meador

Abstain: None



